
FTP Cohort

 

Easy Read Guide



We're inviting artists to join 

 FTP Cohort - a new group to

help people learn how to be

digital artists

You'll have the chance to meet,

talk and learn from each other

as a group, along with creative

and technical help from

Phoenix

There'll be talks and training
from experienced artists about

different ways of using digital

technologies

You can be any kind of artist,
as long as you have a strong

interest in using digital

technology creatively



We'll run the group in person

when possible, but it will

probably be online to start
with

We'll also offer the chance to

exhibit artwork and support

you if you apply for funding

It’s open to artists who live
in the East Midlands, but we

especially want to hear from

artists in Leicester and

Leicestershire

We particularly encourage

applications from artists who

are usually under-
represented in the arts



You can apply to join FTP

Cohort by filling out this

form

You need to apply before

midnight on Sunday 14
March14

We'll then get back to you by

Thursday 18 March

You have to be aged 18 or

over to join the group

18

18+

https://forms.gle/8cHy55bp22fEHyWt9

